Place
21
87
141
159
170
186
237
261
313
315
346
392
395
408
435
565
598
660
782
868

2019 Elmhurst 4 On the 4th - 20 ERC Runners

Name
Chris Wolf

Keith Holzmueller

Bill Leiner
James Nelson
Jeff Giffin

Tim Driscoll
Tim Anderson
Nancy Rollins
Denise Heinen
Tim Conheady
Kielo Sauvala
Jenice Reyes
Valerie Mackin
Fritz Gareis
Jonathan Cohen
Linda Lynch

Catherine Saccany

Carle Rollins
James Nelson
Debra Evans

Div
M45-49
M60-64
M65-69
M65-69
M50-54
M35-39
M65-69
F70-74
F55-59
M60-64
F60-64
F40-44
F60-64
M65-69
M75-79
F70-74
F65-69
M70-74
M50-54
F60-64

Div_PL
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Time
22:24
26:22
28:40
29:19
29:34
29:59
31:12
31:56
33:25
33:27
34:05
35:08
35:17
35:32
36:01
39:15
40:13
42:08
46:36
57:09

Pace
5:36
6:36
7:10
7:20
7:24
7:30
7:48
7:59
8:22
8:22
8:32
8:47
8:50
8:54
9:01
9:49

10:04

10:32

11:39

14:18






